EMV RALLIKROSSIS

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 | etapp, Raassi
crOSSkart xtreme Q3 Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tulemused
Rnk No. Driver Nation Q3H1 Q3H2 Q3H3 Laps Gap Interv. Points
1 15 | Teet VARE — 4]2:25.254 4 - 1
2 70 Lucas ORAV i— 4 1.638 1.638 2
3 7 | Ragnar KALJUSTE l— 4/2:27170 4 1.916 0.278 3
4 108 Armin RAAG — 4/2:28.475 4 3.221 1.305 4
5 181 | Geir Genor MUTTIK — 4/2:28.603 4 3.349 0.128 5
6 91  Andre KIIL — 4 3.706 0.357 6
7 28 |Sten OJA — 4/2:29.091 4 3.837 0.131 7
8 17  Kristo KUTT l— 4 4.148 0.311 8
9 13 | Sander SEPP — 4/2:30.103 4 4.849 0.701 9
10 231 | Tamo TOODO — 4 5.283 0.434 10
11 808 | Mirko USIN — 4 /2:30.756 4 5.502 0.219 11
12 696  Gabriel KOORT s 4 6.111 0.609 12
13 5 | Kaarel KURVITS l— 4 6.281 0.170 13
14 10 Prants PALS — 4/2:31.907 4 6.653 0.372 14
15 333 Marko JARVE — 4/2:31.940 4 6.686 0.033 15
16 66 | Janis BAUMANIS E— 4/2:32.065 4 6.811 0.125 16
17 4 | Tonu PEEK — 4/2:32.288 4 7.034 0.223 17
18 3 | Sten IVANOV l— 4 7.105 0.071 18
19 150 Joonatan YLILAMMI e 4 7.160 0.055 19
20 8 | Travis PARS — 4/2:32.441 4 7.187 0.027 20
21 55 | Matas ZAVARSKIS G| 4/2:32.525 4 7.271 0.084 21
22 9 Alar ALLIK i— 4 7.710 0.439 22
23 777 | Keivo KOIV l— 4/2:33.075 4 7.821 0.111 23
24 79 Mika-Mattias HUTTULA S 4/2:33.537 4 8.283 0.462 24
25 37 Vahur KUPPER — 4 8.787 0.504 25
26 2 Riku HUUKA e 4/2:35.948 4 10.694 1.907 26
Start Time : 04/27 - 15:03:42 Bestlap : No.7 Ragnar KALJUSTE 34.814 98.34 kph
Event Record : No.7 Ragnar KALJUSTE 34.814 98.34 kph
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